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

R 713. Ledger Office.
WANTED, house, modern.-I- n very

desirable section, that a $700 first pay- -
mem wm pur, n no. imager yjrcicc,
WANTED furnished bungalow, near water,

fl or 4 room, for July and August; send
full particulars N. Harrison. 1810 South St.
LIST your properties with us. sale or rent.

Wm Hndler'a Sons. 152B Columbia ave.
BUYERS waiting. South Phlla. properties!

let ui sell yours. P 021. Ledger Office.
OCEAN CITY Wish to buy .mall, modem

"cottage; glva partlcnlars. B 731, Led. Off.

OFFICES, nPSINESB ROOMS, KTO.

CENTRAL office space wanted, suitable
for transaction of realty and Insurance

business, P 812, Ledger Office.

BEAI, ESTATE FOB BENT
CITY

For Rent
10,000 Sq. Ft. in

Mod. Concrete Bldg.
FOR FUL7, INFORMATION APPLT

TO

Heymann & Bro.
Widener Bldg.

TO RENT For June. July and August.
17.000 square feet of floor space In a

steel, concrete and class building; clean
light; 2 large elevator.: height tn beams 12
feet: height to celling 14 feet 8 Inches; ap-
proximate measurement 117x180 feet: auto-
mobiles or large cases preferred. M 728,
Ledger Office.
FURNISHED COTTAOES FOR RENT ON

THE MAINE COAST, near Waldoboro.
Mains Central R. R. Station. 3200 to 3300;
references. PEMBERTON ESTATES, 4 8.
18th st.
103.1 WALNUT ST. buldg.; will rent

for $4000 annually, HARRY J, KOEH- -
LER it CO.. 1420 Chestnut st.

Factories
WOODWORKINO PLANT

20.000 SQUARE FEET
Engine and all machinery In running order;

elevator.
J. T. STEVENSON & SON. 822 Land Title.
WILL erect building, 30.000 to lOO.OOn

square feet, (or responsible trnnnt. on long
lease DIETERICH. 787 Walnut St.

SQ. FT.! :i story: entile bldg ; tier- -
mantown: poss : mlt woodworkers or light

mfg. Frsser 1013 Sansom. Snruce B.'is.l. I

Factories. Msnnfnf tnrlng Floora
4.000 SQ. IT. KENHINOTONj POWP.R.

12.000 SQ. FT. KENSINOTONi POWER.
20,000 SQ. FT. KENSINGTON: POWER

B.OOO SQ. IT, CENTRAL: 1ST FIXIOR.
K.nnO SQ. FT. WAREHnllHKr PrSTnI.

10.000 S, IT. WAREHOUSE: Olrard ave ,

ARTHUR B. FRA3ER. 1013 SANSOM
RACE 2330. SPRUCE 33S3. '

3000 SQ. FT., 1 story. railroad aiding'. ,
7000 so. ft.. 1 story, railroad siding.

J. ALAN MIDDLETON, Factory Specialist I

ahd Industrial Engineer. 002 Widener Bldg.

OITICES BUSINESS ROOMS. ETC.

For Rent
OFFICES

DENCKLA BLDG.
N. W. COR.

1 1th & Market Sts.
APPLY

Heymann & Bro.
WIDENER BLDG.

004 WALNUT ST. Third and fourth n.
i containing 023 square fet on each floor!exceptional light; rent $300 and $00 per
i annum. Estate of DAVID M. HESS. IiOt
j Walnut SL

COMPLETELY furnished office: light, heat'.
stenographer in building, to deliver and re

ceive nan, etc.; sin per montn, Merger
llldg.. cor. 7th and Spring Oarden sts.

. OFFICE sDaca wanted In architect's n, n.
wineer s on. uy srvii. guar, ii ouf.l.eq.un'.

. WILIl sublease furn, office, reserving desk,
Land Title. Ph. Mr. Russell. Spruce 4B2ol

.'31 B. OTII Second-floo- r room for light
manuinvtunn. " .....v. uu.tiio.ii aux ' it,

OREBLE BLDO,, 1708-1- 0 Chestnut DeStr.
studios rent. J. . jarneua. inj.i unrlsllan.

OFI-TC- SPACE (or rent- - centrally located,
It. .SAIpr.lA Tt llg.inuT. St

WRIT TIULAI'ttU'lHA

45 S. 52D STREET
ENTIRE BUILDING

Best Location in West Phila.
WILL OIVB IX)NO LEASE

LEWIS COHEN, 17TH AND BAINBRIDOE
lU.'U S FUAKlftR or. Six rooms, batnporch, modern.

CHAS. L. BROWN A COM 217 II. nrn.ri
CIIKSTNUT 1IIIX

BEAUTIFULLY furnished strictly moderntone Colonial home; one-ha- lf acre lawnshrubbery nnd shade: gsrage: Ideally altl
uated Phone Chestnut Hill 111)0,

OAK I.ANi:
7282-723- 4 OOONTZ AVE. IMMEDIATE

POSSESSION! 0 room., bath,
heat, electricity, garags: on car llnei

Urge lot: $100 per month; year
lease; others on Ononis ave. 100, Severalproperties In Oermantown; $30 per
month: year lease. OAK I.ANE REALTY
CO . 0732 York road. OPEN SUNDAY.

MAIN I.1NK

II!I!DII1!I1IB!IBIII1IMH

We Are Offering

A number of very attractive
Main Lino homes and estates
for rent, furnished,, ranging In

prico from $100 to $600 a
month; somo of these may bo

leaeed by the year.
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